
Name

Score

1) 20,300 21,500 26,720 22,830 24,451

2) 51,635 52,897 52,732 52,909 51,453

3) 63,450 64,720 65,206 64,784 63,478

4) 18,671 19,732 18,703 19,894 17,356

5) 36,729 35,809 36,815 35,715 34,769

Fill in the numbers by arranging them in descending order (greatest to least).
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ORDERING NUMBERS



Name

Score

1)

26,720 24,451 20,30022,830

20,300 21,500 26,720 22,830 24,451

21,500

2)

52,909 52,897 51,45352,732

51,635 52,897 52,732 52,909 51,453

51,635

3)

65,206 64,784 63,45064,720

63,450 64,720 65,206 64,784 63,478

63,478

4)

19,894 19,732 17,35618,703

18,671 19,732 18,703 19,894 17,356

18,671

5)

36,815 36,729 34,76935,809

36,729 35,809 36,815 35,715 34,769

35,715

Fill in the numbers by arranging them in descending order (greatest to least).
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